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Product
Article Number (Market Facing Number) 6GK5205-3BF00-2TB2

Product Description SCALANCE XB205-3LD managed layer 2 IE switch 5x 10/100
Mbit/s RJ45 ports 3x SM FO SC-port 1x console port,
diagnostics LED redundant power supply; IEC 62443-4-2
certified; temperature range 0 °C to +60 °C; DIN-rail mounting;
default EtherNet/IP.

Product family SCALANCE XB-200 managed

Product Lifecycle (PLM) PM300:Active Product

Price data
Region Specific PriceGroup / Headquarter Price Group 5N2 / 5N2

List Price Show prices

Customer Price Show prices

Surcharge for Raw Materials None

Metal Factor None

Delivery information
Export Control Regulations AL : N / ECCN : N

Standard lead time ex-works 40 Day/Days

Net Weight (kg) 0,435 Kg

Packaging Dimension 1,00 x 1,00 x 1,00

Package size unit of measure MM

Quantity Unit 1 Piece

Packaging Quantity 1

Additional Product Information
EAN 4047622229354

UPC 804766027550

Commodity Code 85176200

LKZ_FDB/ CatalogID IK

Product Group 2456

Group Code R320

Country of origin Germany

Compliance with the substance restrictions according to RoHS
directive

Given

Product class A: Standard product which is a stock item could be returned
within the returns guidelines/period.

WEEE (2012/19/EU) Take-Back Obligation Yes

REACH Art. 33 Duty to inform according to the current list of
candidates

Classifications
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6GK5205-3BF00-2TB2

SCALANCE XB205-3LD managed layer 2 IE switch 5x 10/100 Mbit/s RJ45 ports 3x SM FO SC-
port 1x console port, diagnostics LED redundant power supply; IEC 62443-4-2 certified;
temperature range 0 °C to +60 °C; DIN-rail mounting; default EtherNet/IP.

List Price Show prices

Customer Price Show prices

DataSheet in PDF Download

Service & Support (Manuals, Certificates, FAQs...) Download

Accessory
(32)

6GK1901-1BB50-0AA0

IE RJ45 port lock RJ45
port lock with keys for
mechanical locking of RJ45
ports 1 pack = 1 unit.

6GK5980-1CB10-0CA5

push-in terminals 3-pole;
for power supply; 24 V DC;
for SCALANCE XB-200 1
pack=5 units spare part.

6XV1843-5FH10-0CA0

SM FO Cord SC/LC; 9/125,
pre-assembled with 1x SC
duplex connector and 1x
LC duplex connector;…

6XV1843-5FH10-0CB0

SM FO Cord SC/BFOC;
9/125, pre-assembled with
1x SC duplex connectors
and 1x, BFOC connector…
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Version Classification

eClass 6 19-17-01-06

eClass 7.1 19-17-01-06

eClass 8 19-17-01-06

eClass 9 19-17-01-06

eClass 9.1 19-17-01-06

ETIM 5 EC000734

ETIM 6 EC000734

ETIM 7 EC000734

ETIM 8 EC000734

IDEA 4 6817

UNSPSC 14 43-22-26-12

UNSPSC 15 43-22-26-12
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